
Tuesday 10th December 
2pm - St Teresa’s Nursery & Reception class Nativity at  St Teresa’s 

Church – all welcome 

Wednesday 11th December 
2.15pm - St Teresa’s Year 1 & 2 Christmas Play at St Teresa’s School 

– Tickets only.

Thursday 12th December 
2.15pm - St Teresa’s Year 1 & 2 Christmas Play at St Teresa’s School 

– Tickets only.

Friday 13th December 
8.30am - 8.50am - Advent Prayer lead by the Chaplains – at St 

Joseph's School - all welcome

Monday 16th December 

2pm - Evergreen Choir and St Teresa's School Children singing at St 

Teresa's School - all welcome

2.15pm - Carols by Years 3,4,5 & 6 at St Joseph's School - parents 

welcome

Tuesday 17th December 
2pm - St Joseph's Year 1 & 2 Nativity at St Joseph's School - parents 

welcome

Wednesday 18th December 

9am - St Teresa's Years 3,4,5 & 6 Advent Service at St Teresa's 

Church - all welcome

2pm - St Joseph's Nursery & Reception Christmas Sing-a-long at St 

Joseph's School – parents welcome 

Tuesday 17th December 7pm - Advent Penitential Service at St Joseph’s Church

Wednesday 18th December 6pm - Nativity Live at Irlam Station

Thursday 19th December  
7pm - Carol Service with Irlam Brass Band at The Coach and Horses 

Cadishead

Friday 20th December 

8.30 - 8.50am - Advent Prayer lead by the Chaplains – at St Joseph's 

School - all welcome

9.05am - Christmas Service at St Joseph's School with live reindeers 

and elves visiting school.

Tuesday 24
th

 December 6pm - Mass at St Teresa’s Church including a Nativity Play

Tuesday 24th December  8pm - Mass at St Joseph's Church

Wednesday 25th December  9am - Mass at St Joseph's Church

Wednesday 25th December  10am - Mass at St Teresa’s Church

Saturday 28th December 
11am - Mass at Irlam Catholic Club with music by Irlam Brass Band 

and followed by refreshments

Calendar of Events for December 2019


